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Team Standings--Final All-America Intercollegiate Invitation Results - 1973

Team Medal
1. Houston, 1166
2., Texas, 1178

3T. Oklahoma State, 1180
Georgia, 1180

Florida, 1181

. Alabama, 1195

North Texas, 1199

. LSU, 1212

9. New Mexico State, 1213
10. SMU, 1215

11. Indiana, 1219

12. Washington, 1222
13. Florida State, 1224
14. Texas AsM, 1228

15. New Mexico, 1229

16T. Arizona State, 1235
Texas Tech, 1235

18T. Oregon, 1236
Arizona, 1236

20. Ok:ahoma, 1243
21. Tcu, 1278

22, Rice, 1285

23. Arkansas, 1289
24, Baylor, 1297

0 ~ O

Team Match --Oklahoma State over Florida, 4-3 for match championship

Best Ball: 246 Texas, 250 LSU, 252 Houston, Florida; 253 Indiana, 255 Washington,

256 Okiahoma State, 257 New Mexico, 258 SMU, 259 Alabama, 260 Arizona State, Georgia,
Oregon, North Texas State; 261 New Mexico State, 264 Texas A&M, Baylor; 265 Arizona,
Texas Tech; 267 Oklahoma, Florida State; 268 Arkansas, 273 TCU, 277 Rice.
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FINAL RESULTS - 1973 ALL-AMERICA INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATION

Bill Rogers, Houston
Ben Crenshaw, Texas

Woody Blackburn, Florida
Bill Kratzert, Georgia

Ted Goin, Oklahoma State

Gary Koch, Forida
Bubba Major, Alabama
Bruce Lietzke, Houston

Jerry Pate, Alabama

Jim Irvin, Washington

John Granger, North Texas
Danny Edwards, Oklahoma State
John Ruby, Florida State

Peter Jacobsen, Oregon
Mike Fambrough, Georgla
Warren Chancellor, Texas

David Canipe, Georgla
Mike Craven, North Texas

Gary Sater, Washington

Mike Milligan, Houston

Mike Huebinger, SMU

Henry Delozier, Oklahoma State
Chris Cole, Oklahoma State

Johnny Dill, Texas
Brady Miller, Houston
Joey Hager, SMU

Kevin Proctor, indiana

Jim Adams, LSU
Tony Pfaff, Texas
Andy Bean, Florida

Kev-in Morris, Florida

Terry Jennings, New Mexico State
Bob Hali, New Mexico State

Clay Dozier, Texas A&M

Wheeler Stewart, Alabama

Shane Fox, Texas Tech

Bob Young, Georgia
Lee Carter, New Mexico
Mark Witt, Oklahoma

Shelby Houston, LSU
Doug Higgins, North Texas State
Robert Shaw, LSU

Phil Hancock, Florida

Dennis Healy, New Mexico State
Brent Buckman, Texas

Tom Johnson, Texas A&M

Don Pooley, Arizona

Craig Griswold, Oregon

Gene Green, Baylor

Gary Biddinger, Indiana

Tom Purtzer, Arizona State
Denny Tewell, Oklahoma State
Charles Gibson, Arizona State

69-68-71-70--278
72-73-72-68--285
72-69-72-7h--287
71-73-73-70--287
74-70-7h-74=-292

73-74-72-74--293
75-74-77-67--293
76-73-71-73~-293

75-72-69-78-294

72-77-72-73--294
76-73-74-71--294
79-69-72-74-=294
73-78-70-73--294

73-67-77-69--295
75-75-73-72--235
75-69-75-76--295

73-72-76-75--296
76-75-71-74--296

72-74-72-79--297
71-78-73-75--297
75-74-72-76~-297
77-70-76-74--237
74-74-7h4-75-~297

76~72-75-75--298
70-70-82-76--298
74-76-72-76--298

75-73-74-77--299
75-75-73-77--300
72-76-75-77--300
78-76-72-74~-300 .

72-75-76-78--301
75-77-73-76--301
79-74-74-74--301
75-74-73-79--301
72-74-77-78--301
76-75~76-74-~301

76-77-7T4~75--302
78-79~74-71--302
74-78-73-77--302

78-76-78-71--303
78-76-74-75--303
81-70-73-79--303

82-72-72-78--304
73-82~72-77--30h
78-75-76-75--30k
76-79-76-73--30%
79-70-76-79-~-30k

72-77-76-80--305
79-73-74-79--305
75-72-77-81--305
73-79-79-7h4--305
80-74-72~-79--305
75-77-73-74--305
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UJanny Eawards, uUxklianoma =sLaie
John Ruby, Florida State

Peter Jacobsen, Oregon
Mike Fambrough, Georgla
Warren Chancellor, Texas

David Canipe, Georgia
Mike Craven, North Texas

Gary Sater, Washington

Mike Milligan, Houston

Mike Huebinger, SHU

Henry Delozier, Oklahoma State
Chris Cole, Oklahoma State

Johnny Dill, Texas
Brady Miller, Houston
Joey Hager, SMU

Kevin Proctor, Indiana

Jim Adams, LSU
Tony Pfaff, Texas
Andy Bean, Florida

Kev=-in Morris, Florida

Terry Jennings, New Mexico State
Bob Halil, New Mexico State

Clay Dozier, Texas A&sM

Wheeler Stewart, Alabama

Shane Fox, Texas Tech

37T7. Bob Young, Georgia

Lee Carter, New Mexico
Mark Witt, Oklahoma

40T. Shelby Houston, LSU

53T,

L8T.

55T.

60T.

Doug Higgins, North Texas State
Robert Shaw, LSU

Phil Hancock, Florida

Dennis Healy, New Mexico State
Brant Buckman, Texas

Tom Johnson, Texas A&M

pon Pooley, Arizona

Craig Griswold, Oregon

Gene Green, Baylor

Gary Biddinger, Indiana

Tom Purtzer, Arizona State
Denny Tewell, Oklahoma State
Charles Gibson, Arizona State
Jim Zimmerman, Oklahoma

Joe Sellman, North Texas
Dick Clark, LSU

Mike Schroeder, LSU
Larry Pagel, Arizona
Randy Tickner, Texas A&M

Bob Ackerman, Indiana

Bill Sumner, New Mexico State
Tonny Hollifield, Alabama
Bill Brown, Arkansas

Steve Mullins, Florida State
Pall Simson, New Mexico

il B eSS
73-78-70-73--294

73-67-77-69--295
15-75-13~72--295
75-69-75-76--295

73-72-76-75--236
76-75-71-74--296

72-74-72-79--297
71-78-73-75--297
75-74-72-76--297
77-70-76-74~-297
74-74-74-75--297

76~72-75-75--298
70-70-82~76--298
74-76-72-76--298

75-73-74-77--233

75=75-73-77--300
72-76-75-77--300
78-76-72-74--300 .

72-75-76-78--301
75-77-73-76--301
79-74-74-74--301
75-74-73-79--301
72-74-77-78--301
76-75-76-7k4--301

76-77-74-75--302
78-79~74-71--302
74-78-73-77--302

78-76-78-71--303
78-76-74-75--303
81-70-73-79--303

82-72-72-78--304
73-82-72-77--304
78-75-76-75--30k
76-79-76-73-=304
79-70-76-79--304

72-77-76-80--305
79-73-74-79--305
75-72-77-81--305
73-79-79-74--305
80-74-72-79--305
75-77-79-74~=305
76-73-78-78--305

77-73-77-79-=306
77-76-T4-79--306
79-73-74-80--306
77-76-73-80--306
78-73-79-76--306

71-78-77-80--307
75-79-73-80--307
75-79-75-78--307
75-7876-78--307
79-75-78-75-- 307
76-7h-83-74--307



All-America Intercollegiate Invitation (add 1) - final results - 1973
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Bob Mann, Indiana
Gus Sylvan, Georgia

Bob Mason, SMU
Steven Johnson, Washington
Jack Sommers, New Mexico
Kelth Meyer, Arizona
ponnie Johnson, Texas Tech

Kelley Roberts, Indiana
Jim lhnot, Florida State

Mark Triggs, SMU
Dennis Gorelick, New Mexico

Scot Stegner, Texas Tech
Wade Borg, Arizona State

Ray Thompson, Florida State
Don Robertson, North Texas
Bob Impaglia, Florida State
Rocky Waitt, Arizona State
Bucky Sheffield, Texas Tech
Mark Johnson, Rice

Henry Sandles, New Mexico
Jim Blandford, Arizona State
Mike Rossi, Oklahoma

Dick Shafer, Oregon

Sandy MacFarland, TCU
Ernest Danner, Rice

Marc Trout, TCU

Billy Schmidt, Texas A&M
Nick Buckelew, Arizona
Brian Stiegman, Texas Tech

Jim Worthing, Baylor
Raimundo Mejia, Alabama

Paul Dieckert, Texas ASM
Robert Hoyt, Houston

Crickett Musch, New Mexico State

Carl Schwantje, Oregon

Joe Runte, Washington
Cralg Matson, Washington
Andy Vossler, TCU

John Adler, Oregon

Bruce Scott, Oklahoma

Wade Adams, SMU
Eddie Vossler, TCU

Rick Bryan, TCU

Wayne Smith, Arkansas
Tom Sieggren, Arizona
Ted Mitchell, Oklahoma
Bill Brodell, Arkansas
Richard Back, Arkansas

Bo Baumeister, Arkansas

77-79-77-75--308
79-77-72-80--308
77-78-76-78--309
78-75-75-81--309
81-76-76-76--309
76-78-77-78--309
76-79-78-76--309
77-78-81-74--310
77-75-81-77--310
76-75-80-80-311

77-77-75-82--311
80-79-78-75-312

82-80-77-73--312
77-74~82-80--313
75-77-82-79--313
79-74-83-77--313
76-73-78-86--313
75-81-80~77--313
79-79-75-80--313
81-78-75-80--314
80-74-78-82--314
84-77-76-77--314

80-79-75-81--315

82-75-77-82--316
77-81-75-83--316

73-84-78-82--317
73-83-78-83--217
82-78-78-79--317
78-69-86-84--317

77-83-72-86--318
84-76-78-80--318

83-80-79-77--319
77-80-79~84--320

76-84-82~79--321
77-82-81-81--321

77-84-77-B4--322
78-77-85-82--322
89-73-78-82--322
84-88-75-75-~-322
82-77-77-86--322
82-82-80-79--323
83~80-79-81--323
79-85-81-79--324
80-83-87-75--325
87-80-79-80--326
80-79-78-90--327
84-79-85-80--328
90~-77-79-83--329
87-77-79-87--330

O = O s 9372



77T.

9T,

85T.

88.

89T.

917%.

95T.

97.
98.

99T.

101T.

106T.

108
109
110
11
112
13
14
1157

1177,

119
120

Scot Stegner, Texas Tech
Wade Borg, Arizona State

Ray Thompson, Florida State
Don Robertson, North Texas
Bob Impaglia, Florida State
Rocky Waltt, Arizona State
Bucky Sheffield, Texas Tech
Mark Johnson, Rice

Henry Sandles, New Mexico
Jim Blandford, Arizo-a State
Mike Rossi, Oklahoma

Dick Shafer, Oregon

Sandy MacFarland, TCU
Ernest Danner, Rice

Marc Trout, TCU

Billy Schmidt, Texas ASM
Nick Buckelew, Arizona
Brian Stiegman, Texas Tech

Jim Worthing, Baylor
Raimundo Mejia, Alabama

Paul Dieckert, Texas ASM
Robert Hoyt, Houston

Crickett Musch, New Mexico State
Carl Schwantje, Oregon

Joe Runte, Washington
Cralg Matson, Washington
Andy Vossler, TCU

John Adler, Oregon

Bruce Scott, Oklahoma

Wade Adams, SMU
Eddie Vossler, TCU

Rick Bryan, TCU

Wayne Smith, Arkansas
Tom Sieggren, Arizona
Ted Mitchell, Oklahoma
Bill Brodell, Arkansas
Richard Back, Arkangas
Bo Baumeister, Arkansas

Alan Ahrens, Rice
Laray Breshears, Rice

Eddie Wallace, Baylor
John Kable, Baylor

Peter Krause, Baylor
Mark Wehrle, Rice
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82-80-77-73--312

77-74-82-80--313
75-77-82-79--313
79-74-83-77--313
76-73-78-86--313
75-81-80-77--313
79-79-75-80--313

81-78-75-80--314
80-74-78-82--314
84-77-76-77--314
80-79-75-81--315

82-75-77-82--316
77-81-75-83--316

73-84-78-82--317
73-83-78-83--217
82-78-78-79--317
78-69-86-84--317

77-83-72-86--318
84-76-78-80--318

83-80-79-77--319
77-80-79~84--320

76-84-82-79--321
77-82-81-81--321

77-84-77-84--322
78-77-85-82--322
89-73-78-82--322
84-88-75-75--322
82-77-77-86--322
82-82-80-79--323
83-80-79-81--323
79-85-81-79--324
80-83-87-75--325
87-80-79-80--326
80-79-78-30--327
84-79-85-80--328
90-77-79-83--329
87-77-79-87--330

83-78-82-79--334
85-80-86-83--334

82-82-88-85--337
86-81-82-88~-337

81-84-83-91--339
98-96-92-100--386



